
CHICAGO NORTH SW)R1 AlIJD j\liIL~,AUi,E£hi-iIVvAY
Passenger '~raffic Department

T. N. No. '3

Hr. H. Bykirk, 311pt. of Transp.
Highwood, Illinois

Chicago 40, LlLi J\o .i.s
January 7, 1963
File: Y-20004

Kindly protect the following arrangements;

DATE SATURDAY, January 12, 1963
P./-\;.qTY CENTRAL ELECTRIC RAILFANSI ASSOCIATION - approximately 100 persons

Mr. Robert Lindgren in charge

l':'T\jRIJUTESpecial operation Chicago to Milwaukee and return
All clean windowsEClUIPivlINT150 and 160 class with stoves and toilets.

TICrl.ET3 IC-2 16432/33 - l'raffi.oDq)'1]:buPIlLwiLl s ot.r.Lewj r.h .uid.i.t.or'

,SCHFDULF. Lv, R008cv~1t. Rd. [reg. stopsJ9:30 AM
Lv. Howard 10:00 II
Ar. Kastner i"l.ve. 10:05 II
Lv. II II 10:10 II
Ar. Northfield 10:18 " Meet No. 408 at 10:22, Take

siding, clear No. 411 at
10:38. rrun behind station

Lv. Northfield 10:45 ME;et No. 720 at 10:43
Ar. So. of Downeys Xaver 11:01 Meet No. 410 at 11:07
Lv, II II II II 11:11

Downeys Xover 11:12 Cross over to Pettibone
F_r. Pettibone yard 11:14
Lv. II II 11:45
Ar. Valley Junction 11:46 Clear No. 803 at 11: 5l. Meet

No. 802 at 12:01 PM. Clear
No. 413 at 12:02. Meet No.
218 at 12:08

Lv. Valley Junction
Ar. Glen hock Ave.
Lv. II 11 II

Edison Court: no stop
Ar. Glen Flora
Lv. II "Ar. Holdridge
Lv. "Ar. Zion siding
Lv. II II
Ar. 30. Kenosha
Lv. II "Kenosha Tower: no stop

Racine Tower: II II
Ar. Racine M.D.
Lv , " II 11

rcac.i ne Tower: no stop
Kenosha Tower: 11 Q

Ar. Zion 31st St.
Lv. Zion 31st St.
Ar. Lake Bluff Scranton dve.
T II 11 IIi..Jv.
iir. So. Upton Tower
Lv. 11 " "
Ar. Howard [reg. Stops]
Ar. Roo sevelt Rd.

PEN :ruaw
CC: Mr. ;to Lir..dgren

II

12 :10 PM
12:17
12:40
12:41
12:43
12:48
12:50
1:00
1:04
1:14
1:21
1:26
1:29
1:37
1:38
2:38

2:41
2:49
3:00
3:05
3:22

3:27
3:40
4::5

4:39
5:15

Meet No. 414 at 12:55

Clear No. 415 at 1:09

Follow No. 415II 11

Cross over and take siding
Meet No. 417 at 2:29. Follow
No. 804 at 2:33
Follow No. 804

Meet No. 805 at 3:02

ODtional transfer to No. 305
at 3:27

Operate to north end
Connect with No. 308 at 4:05
Follow No. 420 at 4:11

H. R. ERIC1'S',i'J
Traffic Manager


